1*' Six Weeks 2025-2026

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8/11 8/12 8/13 8/14 8/15
Classroom Norms Classroom
Teacher Workday Teacher Workday First Day of School Community

Student Holiday

Student Holiday

Science - Safety

Science - Safety

8/18

8/19

8/20

8/21

8/22

Math -
Multiplication and

Math -
Multiplication and

Math -
Multiplication and

Math - Division as
an Unknown

Math - Division as
an Unknown

the Meaning of the Meaning of the Meaning of Factor Factor
Factors Factors Factors
Science - Science -
Science - Science - Science - Physical Physical
Physical Physical Physical Properties of Properties of
Properties of Properties of Properties of Matter Matter
Matter Matter Matter
8/25 8/26 8/27 8/28 8/29
Math - Math - Math - Math - Middle of Math - Division
Multiplication Multiplication Multiplication Module 1 Task Using Units of 2
Using Units of 2 | Using Units of 2 | Using Units of 2 _ and 3
and 3 and 3 and 3 Science -
Physical Science -
Science - Science - Science - Properties of Physical
Physical Physical Physical Matter Properties of
Properties of Properties of Properties of Matter
Matter Matter Matter
9/1 9/2 9/3 9/4 9/5
Holiday Math - Division Math - Math - Math -
Using Units of 2 | Multiplication and | Multiplication and | Distributive
OR and 3 Division Using Division Using | Property and
L‘[‘HB-\Y Units of 4 Units of 4 Problem Solving
N’ |science- Using Units of
i Physical Science - Science - 2-5and 10
Properties of Physical Physical
Matter Properties of Properties of Science -
Matter Matter Physical

Properties of
Matter




9/8

9/9

9/10

9/11

9/12

Math - TESTING
WEEK

Review or Test
Science -

Demonstrate and
Describe Forces

Math - TESTING
WEEK

Review or Test
Science -

Demonstrate and
Describe Forces

Math - TESTING
WEEK

Review or Test
Science -

Demonstrate and
Describe Forces

Math - TESTING
WEEK

Review or Test
Science -

Demonstrate and
Describe Forces

Math - TESTING
WEEK

Review or Test
Science -

Demonstrate and
Describe Forces

9/15

9/16

9/17

9/18

9/19

Math - Flex Day

Math - Time
Measurement and

Math - Time
Measurement and

Math - Measuring
Weight and Liquid

Math - Measuring
Weight and Liquid

Science - Changesin | Problem Solving | Problem Solving Volume Volume
States of Matter
Science - Changes in | Science - Changesin | Science - Changesin | Science - Changes in
States of Matter States of Matter States of Matter States of Matter
9/22 9/23 9/24 9/25 9/26
Math - Measuring [ Math - Place Math - Place Math - Place
Weight and Liquid | Value and Value and Value and Student Holiday /
Volume Comparing Comparing Comparing Professional Learning
Multi-Digit Whole | Multi-Digit Whole | Multi-Digit Whole | Day/Parent/Teacher
Science - Changes in | Numbers Numbers Numbers Conferences

States of Matter

Science - Changes in
States of Matter

Science - Changes in
States of Matter

Science - Changes in
States of Matter




