1st Six Weeks 2025-2026

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8/11	8/12	8/13	8/14	8/15
Teacher Workday Student Holiday	Teacher Workday Student Holiday	First Day of School	Classroom Norms Science - Safety	Classroom Community Science - Safety
8/18	8/19	8/20	8/21	8/22
Math - Multiplication and the Meaning of Factors Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Multiplication and the Meaning of Factors Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Multiplication and the Meaning of Factors Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Division as an Unknown Factor Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Division as an Unknown Factor Science - Physical Properties of Matter
8/25	8/26	8/27	8/28	8/29
Math - Multiplication Using Units of 2 and 3 Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Multiplication Using Units of 2 and 3 Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Multiplication Using Units of 2 and 3 Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Middle of Module 1 Task Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Division Using Units of 2 and 3 Science - Physical Properties of Matter
9/1	9/2	9/3	9/4	9/5
Holiday LABOR DAY	Math - Division Using Units of 2 and 3 Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Multiplication and Division Using Units of 4 Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Multiplication and Division Using Units of 4 Science - Physical Properties of Matter	Math - Distributive Property and Problem Solving Using Units of 2–5 and 10 Science - Physical Properties of Matter

9/8	9/9	9/10	9/11	9/12
Math - TESTING WEEK	Math - TESTING WEEK	Math - TESTING WEEK	Math - TESTING WEEK	Math - TESTING WEEK
Review or Test	Review or Test	Review or Test	Review or Test	Review or Test
Science -	Science -	Science -	Science -	Science -
Demonstrate and	Demonstrate and	Demonstrate and	Demonstrate and	Demonstrate and
Describe Forces	Describe Forces	Describe Forces	Describe Forces	Describe Forces
9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18	9/19
Math - Flex Day	Math - Time Measurement and	Math - Time Measurement and	Math - Measuring Weight and Liquid	Math - Measuring Weight and Liquid
Science - Changes in States of Matter	Problem Solving	Problem Solving	Volume	Volume
	Science - Changes in States of Matter			
9/22	9/23	9/24	9/25	9/26
Math - Measuring Weight and Liquid Volume	Math - Place Value and Comparing Multi-Digit Whole	Math - Place Value and Comparing Multi-Digit Whole	Math - Place Value and Comparing Multi-Digit Whole	Student Holiday / Professional Learning Day/Parent/Teacher
Science - Changes in	Numbers	Numbers	Numbers	Conferences
States of Matter				
	Science - Changes in	Science - Changes in	Science - Changes in	
	States of Matter	States of Matter	States of Matter	